
Okolo Mariánských Lázní  24. 7. 2011 79 km

Pořadí 
Celkové 
1 121 02:09:20 Radolf Tomáš P

2 199 02:09:40 Klíma David P

3 188 Krummer Radek P

4 220 Uher Martin

5 185 Šturm Pavel P

6 190 Zakuťanský Miroslav P

7 322 Ambruš Luděk

8 122 Fišer Radovan P

9 501 Raboň František

10 201 Kohlbeck Petr

11 333 Koprnický Kamil

12 203 Baier Jiří

13 154 Viktorin Václav P

14 303 02:09:55 Průcha Bedřich

15 331 Stehlík Petr

16 213 02:12:30 Bouška Vladimír

17 189 02:13:08 Viktorin Tomáš P

18 174 02:13:19 Pechouš Miroslav P

19 118 Kodl Pavel P

20 305 Hanzelín Roman

21 402 Kopáč Pavel

22-23 404
405

Svoboda Jan
Nový Richard

24 403 Švec Martin

25 409 Čurda Martin

26 202 Čechura Petr

27 328 Musil Petr

28 204 02:13:38 Vodák Martin

29 502 02:14:23 Eiselt Jaromír

30 504 02:18:53 Fabišovský Ladislav

31 127 02:30:13 Stránský Ondřej P

32 408 Muška Radek

33 430 Charvát Martin

34 184 Machoň Jan P

35 165 Růžička Martin P

36 160 Folvarčík Jiří P

37 602 Šustr Miloslav

38 325 Postránský Jan

39 426 Vrhel Radek

40 139 02:21:31 Ontko Petr P

41 191 02:27:38 Rašev Eugen P

42 23 02:25:13 Dlouhý Petr P

43 210 Vopat Bohumil

44 413 Matoušek Bohumil



45 136 Machota Jaroslav P

46 506 Zeman Jiří

47 512 02:28:21 Burda Ladislav

48 193 02:28:28 Stránský Michal P

49 509 Kalousek Josef

50 427 02:29:12 Švajcr Miroslav

51 510 Vlna Zdeněk

52 505 02:30:38 Labanc Štefan

53 22 Hanuš Vít P

54 535 Dufek Václav

55 212 02:30:51 Burda Daniel

56 534 Křížek Karel

57 603 Lacina Jiří

58 2 Lukešová Lucie

59 24 02:33:14 Rovča Karel P

60 1 Hirmanová Barbora

61 528 Majer Karel

62 12 Jandová Klára

63 516 Štěpán Josef

64 116 Holubec Jakub P

65 6 Kučerová Božena

66 132 Procházka Zdeněk P

67 607 02:33:39 Etlík Josef

68 197 Slavík Lubomír P

69 514 02:34:00 Lacina Antonín

70 130 02:35:48 Kasl Josef P

71 326 02:40:25 Čechovský Radek

72 411 02:40:29 Šíma Miroslav

73 526 02:41:17 Kubalík Ladislav

74 518 Sazima Miroslav

75 532 Dimmer Jan

76 153 Dobeš Radek P

77 612 02:45:18 Šefl Josef

78 324 02:48:31 Vajc Václav

79 521 Vajc Václav

80 8 02:57:00 Jarošová Pavla

81 192 Hortváth Martin P

82 425 03:15:00 Nesčák Jan

83 119 Kunc Vlastimil P

84 610 03:17:00 Černý Antonín

85 536 03:29:00 Hanžlík Jiří

nedojela 10 Nesvedová Edita

nedojel 523 Vintr Václav

nedojel 169 Dienstbier P

nedojel 138 Šíma Jan P



1.divize
1 220 02:09:20 Uher Martin

2 322 Ambruš Luděk

3 201 Kohlbeck Petr

4 333 Koprnický Kamil

5 203 Baier Jiří

6 303 Průcha Bedřich

7 331 Stehlík Petr

8 213 Bouška Vladimír

9 305 Hanzelín Roman

10 202 Čechura Petr

11 328 Musil Petr

12 204 Vodák Martin

13 325 Postránský Jan

14 210 Vopat Bohumil

15 212 Burda Daniel

16 326 Čechovský Radek

17 324 Vajc Václav

2.divize
1 501 Raboň František

2 402 Kopáč Pavel

3.4.20
11

404
405

Svoboda Jan
Nový Richard

5 403 Švec Martin

6 409 Čurda Martin

7 502 Eiselt Jaromír

8 504 Fabišovský Ladislav

9 408 Muška Radek

10 430 Charvát Martin

11 602 Šustr Miloslav

12 426 Vrhel Radek

13 413 Matoušek Bohumil

14 506 Zeman Jiří

15 512 Burda Ladislav

16 509 Kalousek Josef

17 427 Švajcr Miroslav

18 510 Vlna Zdeněk

19 505 Labanc Štefan

20 535 Dufek Václav

21 534 Křížek Karel

22 603 Lacina Jiří

23 2 Lukešová Lucie

24 1 Hirmanová Barbora

25 528 Majer Karel

26 12 Jandová Klára

27 516 Štěpán Josef

28 6 Kučerová Božena



29 607 Etlík Josef

30 514 Lacina Antonín

31 411 Šíma Miroslav

32 526 Kubalík Ladislav

33 518 Sazima Miroslav

34 532 Dimmer Jan

35 612 Šefl Josef

36 521 Vajc Václav

37 8 Jarošová Pavla

38 425 Nesčák Jan

39 536 Hanžlík Jiří

nedojela 10 Nesvedová Edita

nedojel 523 Vintr Václav

Příchozí ženy
180 Hraneová Katarina

Příchozí do 40 let
1 121 Radolf Tomáš

2 188 Krummer Radek

3 185 Šturm Pavel

4 190 Zakuťanský Miroslav

5 122 Fišer Radovan

6 154 Viktorin Václav

7 118 Kodl Pavel

8 127 Stránský Ondřej

9 184 Machoň Jan

10 160 Folvarčík Jiří

11 23 Dlouhý Petr

12 136 Machota Jaroslav

13 116 Holubec Jakub

14 153 Dobeš Radek

15 192 Hortváth Martin

nedojel 169 Dienstbier

Příchozí nad 40 let
1 199 Klíma David

2 189 Viktorin Tomáš

3 174 Pechouš Miroslav

4 165 Růžička Martin

5 139 Ontko Petr

6 191 Rašev Eugen

7 193 Stránský Michal

8 22 Hanuš Vít

9 24 Rovča Karel

10 132 Procházka Zdeněk

11 197 Slavík Lubomír

12 130 Kasl Josef

13 119 Kunc Vlastimil



nedojel 138 Šíma Jan


